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PHTLOSOPHY r (PHG 1)
( lntroduction to Philosophy )

The total number of questions in this paper is 10
Answer five questions only.
Time allowed: Three (03) Hours

02.

04.

05.

01.

03.

09.

10.

Define psychology by stating at least three definitions.

Outline the subject of modern psychology and explain its social relevance.

Critically examine the psycho-sexual development theory of personality,

Define Learning and distinguish between Classical conditioning theory and Operant
Conditioning theory of learning.

06.

a.
b.

a.
b.

What is Memory?
Explain how memory works

Explain briefly the circle of motivation.
Discuss any theory of motivation with relevant examples.

Distinguish between general intelligence and emotional intelligence.
Outline the stages of development of intelligence with reference to Jean Piaget.

Define Perception.
Examine the factors related to perception introduced by Gestalt psychologists.

What is an emotion?
Explain the James-Lange theory emotion.

Write short notes on any four of followings.

a.

b,

a.
b.

07.

08.

a.

b.

1.

2.

3,

4.

5.

6.

Counseling Psychology
Learnt and Unlearnt behaviors
Decay theory of forgetting
Stress and stress management
Latent learning
Cognitive map


